TYPE 12 S I N G L E  D O O R  E N C L O S U R E S  F O R  A - B
F L A N G E - M O U N T E D D I S C O N N E C T S
Finish:
ANSI 61 gray polyester powder paint
outside and inside. Optional panels are
painted white polyester powder.
Austin Type 12 and Type 13 single door enclosures for Allen-Bradley disconnects are designed to house
Allen-Bradley Bulletin 1494F disconnect devices and Bulletin 1494D circuit breaker operators.

s
Austin Electrical Enclosures
Post Office Box 2320
Yadkinville, NC 27055
Phone: 336.468.2851
800.288.2851
Type 12 Enclosures for Allen-Bradley Disconnects
Catalog Enclosure Size Panel Catalog Panel Size Print Stiffener
Number AxBxC Number Ht.xWd Pocket Door/Body
AB-20228N/ABDSC 20x21.38x8 AB-2020TP 17x17 Small    0       0
AB-24228N/ABDSC 24x21.38x8 AB-2420TP 21x17 Small    0       0
AB-24268N/ABDSC 24x25.38x8 AB-2424TP 21x21 Small    0       0
AB-30228N/ABDSC 30x21.38x8 AB-3020TP 27x17 Small    0       0
AB-30268N/ABDSC 30x25.38x8 AB-3024TP 27x21 Large    0       0
AB-36268N/ABDSC 36x25.38x8 AB-3624TP 33x21 Large    0       0
AB-36328N/ABDSC 36X31.38X8 AB-3630TP 33x27 Large    0       1
AB-42328N/ABDSC 42X31.38X8 AB-4230TP 39x27 Small    1       1
AB-42388N/ABDSC 42X37.38X8 AB-4236TP 39x33 Large    1       1
AB-48388N/ABDSC 48X37.38X8 AB-4836TP 45x33 Large    1       1
AB-242210N/ABDSC 24x21.38x10 AB-2420TP 21x17 Small    0       0
AB-242610N/ABDSC 24x25.38x10 AB-2424TP 21x21 Small    0       0
AB-302210N/ABDSC 30x21.38x10 AB-3020TP 27x17 Small    0       0
AB-302610N/ABDSC 30x25.38x10 AB-3024TP 27x21 Large    0       0
AB-362610N/ABDSC 36x25.38x10 AB-3624TP 33x21 Large    0       0
AB-363210N/ABDSC 36x31.38x10 AB-3630TP 33x27 Large    0       1
AB-423210N/ABDSC 42x31.38x10 AB-4230TP 39x27 Small    1       1
AB-423810N/ABDSC 42x37.38x10 AB-4236TP 39x33 Large    1       1
AB-483810N/ABDSC 48x37.38x10 AB-4836TP 45x33 Large    1       1
AB-603810N/ABDSC 60x37.38x10 AB-6036TP 57x33 Large    1       1
AB-363212N/ABDSC 36x31.38x12 AB-3630TP 33x27 Large    0       1
AB-423212N/ABDSC 42x31.38x12 AB-4230TP 39x27 Small    1       1
AB-423812N/ABDSC 42x37.38x12 AB-4236TP 39x33 Large    1       1
AB-483812N/ABDSC 48x37.38x12 AB-4836TP 45x33 Large    1       1
AB-603812N/ABDSC 60x37.38x12 AB-6036TP 57x33 Large    1       1
AB-483816N/ABDSC 48x37.38x16 AB-4836TP 45x33 Large    1       1
AB-603816N/ABDSC 60x37.38x16 AB-6036TP 57x33 Large    1       1
.
Flange-M
ounted
D